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USGS The National Map: National Boundaries Dataset, 3DEP Elevation Program, Geographic Names
Information System, National Hydrography Dataset, National Land Cover Database, National

Structures Dataset, and National Transportation Dataset; USGS Global Ecosystems; U.S. Census
Bureau TIGER/Line data; USFS Road Data; Natural Earth Data; U.S. Department of State

Humanitarian Information Unit; and NOAA National Centers for Environmental Information, U.S.
Coastal Relief Model. Data refreshed May, 2020.

Vicinity Map

17,665 acres as of
Cleveland National Forest

H

H

H

H Wilderness
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Contained Line

C
A
-C
N
F
-0
02
83
3

9/13/2020


